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Please note that all technical information referred to in this document is 
intended for guidance purposes only and does not act as a replacement for the 
manufacturer’s specification or equipment user guides which should be referred 
to prior to placing your order. No responsibility can be accepted in the event that 
this document contains any errors, omissions or data that is different from that in 
the manufacturer’s specification or equipment user guides.
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** Depending on load, angle of rotation and outrigger configuration.

Alternative 
machines	  
T48P 
T50JB

Manufacturer	  
Bronto
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600kg

360kg
120kg

46.0m
24.5m (120kg)
20.0m
6.5m
10.5m
3.7m
2.5m
2.47m x 1.05m
600kg
18000kg
6.2m
2.8m
150kN / 150kN

Working Height
Outreach**
Max Horiz. Outreach (full SWL)
Max Reach Below 0m
Overall Travel Length
Overall Travel Height
Overall Travel Width
Platform Cage Size
Max SWL
Gross Vehicle Weight
Operational Full Width
Minimum Operational Width
Point Load Front / Rear
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